TY23MFR FOR RAILWAY
TY23MFR-RW
Extended Product Type TY23MFR-RW
Product ID 7TCG009570R0008
EAN 5415022180343
Catalog Description TY23MFR FOR RAILWAY
Long Description
Cable Tie for Railway, Flame Retardant White Polyamide 6.6, Length of 92mm, 80
Newtons
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022180343EAN
786209719096UPC
Hungary (HU)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.09 in
2.3 mm
Product Net Width
1/3TY23MFR-RW
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
3.6 in
92 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
1000 piecePackage Level 1 Units
9.43 in
240 mm
Package Level 1 Width
1.17 in
30 mm
Package Level 1 Height
9.82 in
249 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
10000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
9.82 in
249 mm
Package Level 2 Width
9.43 in
240 mm
Package Level 2 Height
10.21 in
259 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Technical UL/CSA
V-0Flammability According
to UL94
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
0.06 to 0.63 in
1.5 to 16 mm
Bundle Diameter
WhiteColor
20130731Effective Date
Stainless Steel BarbLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 6.6Material
OTHER ARTICLES OF PLASTICProduct Name
RailwayProduct Type
UL E49405Standards
18 lb
80 N
Tensile Strength
0.04 in
1 mm
Thickness
Certificates and Declarations
TDS000478Data Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/3TY23MFR-RW
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3/3TY23MFR-RW
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/15